


REF LED BACK

BASE

PROFIL

SPOT

ZEN-X WHITE

013.1.27 2700K° 10’100 Im

i 9016

¢ WHITE 9016

i 9016

ZEN-X DARK

013.2.27 2700K° 10’100 Im

ZEN-X COPPER

013.3.27 2700K° 10’100 Im

© SWISS MADE

alu / PMMA
[3] matt powder coated - RAL
[E] anodized brushed alu

power back 61W + spot 10W

IeChOt design fabrication diffusion

stevelechot-luminaires.ch

PROFIL

SPOT

35

268

1950

1400

200




